Saraikela Kharsawan Zila Parishad

Notice Of Commencement of Work

(This Certificate Adhere to Jharkhand Municipal Act 2011, Jharkhand Regional Development Authority Act 2002, Mineral Area Development Authority Act, Jharkhand Industrieal Area Development Authority Act, & Jharkhand Building Bye-Lows 2016)

Owner Name: SMT. KAMINI KAUSHALName Of LTP: MUKESH KUMARPlot No.: 745LTP Registration No.: SKZP/ENG/0003/2019Ward No.: TAMOLIALTP Validity of Registration No.: 3/8/2022Thana No.: 333Construction Permit No.: SKZP/BP/0003/2019/Khesra No.: 745Construction Permit Issue Date: 19/7/2019Village Name: TAMOLIACommencement Date: 20/3/2020Khesra No.: TAMOLIA: State of Commencement of Work No.: 1				
Ward No.: TAMOLIALTP Validity of Registration No.: 3/8/2022Thana No.: 333Construction Permit No.: SKZP/BP/0003/2019/Khesra No.: 745Construction Permit Issue Date: 19/7/2019Village Name: TAMOLIACommencement Date: 20/3/2020Notice of Commencement of: -1	Owner Name	: SMT. KAMINI KAUSHAL	Name Of LTP	: MUKESH KUMAR
Thana No.: 333Construction Permit No.: SKZP/BP/0003/2019/Khesra No.: 745Construction Permit Issue Date: 19/7/2019Village Name: TAMOLIACommencement Date: 20/3/2020Notice of Commencement of: -1	Plot No.	: 745	LTP Registration No.	: SKZP/ENG/0003/2019
Khesra No.: 745Construction Permit Issue Date: 19/7/2019Village Name: TAMOLIACommencement Date: 20/3/2020Notice of Commencement of: -1	Ward No.	: TAMOLIA	LTP Validity of Registration No.	: 3/8/2022
Village Name : TAMOLIA Commencement Date : 20/3/2020 Notice of Commencement of : -1	Thana No.	: 333	Construction Permit No.	: SKZP/BP/0003/2019/
Notice of Commencement of :-1	Khesra No.	: 745	Construction Permit Issue Date	: 19/7/2019
	Village Name	: TAMOLIA	Commencement Date	: 20/3/2020
				: -1

It has been notified that work on erection of building on the above referred plot to be commenced on **20/3/2020** as per the permission given no. **SKZP/BP/0003/2019/** Dated **19/7/2019** under the supervision of **MUKESH KUMAR** Registration No. **SKZP/ENG/0003/2019** in accordance with the approval plan.

Authorized Signatory MUKESH KUMAR